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Dowea Downs
GAMING & EVENT CENTRE Assiniboia Downs Simulcast Schedule - 1st Edition GAMING & EVENT CENTRE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
EASTER KENTUCKY DERBY KENTUCKY DERBY|
1 SUNDAY 2 3 4 5 6 FUTURE WAGER 7 FUTURE WAGER
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:30 a.m. Freehold (H) 11:15 a.m. Mahoning Valley
11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:30 a.m. Aqueduct
1:30 p.m. Santa Anita 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
1:30 p.m. Sunland 12:00 p.m. Sam Houston 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) | 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay
2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 12:10 p.m. Laurel 11:55 a.m. Parx
2:15 p.m. Century (H) 12:10 p.m. Laurel 1:05 p.m. Will Rogers 1:30 p.m. Oaklawn 1:30 p.m. Oaklawn 12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 12:05 p.m. Keeneland
2:45 p.m. Fraser (H) 1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 12:10 p.m. Laurel
4:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 1:00 p.m. Will Rogers 1:30 p.m. Sunland 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 1:30 p.m. Oaklawn
5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 1:30 p.m. Sunland 1:05 p.m. Will Rogers
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 1:30 p.m. Fonner
5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 1:30 p.m. Sunland
6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:00 p.m. Fonner 2:00 p.m. Oaklawn
8:00 p.m. Australia 5:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita
5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate
6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:15 p.m. Century (H)
6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne
6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:00 p.m. Remington 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H) 5:30 p.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National
8:00 p.m. Australia 5:45 p.m. Saratoga (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H)
5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5;05 p.m. Miami Valley (H)
5:55 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H)
5:45 p.m. Saratoga (H)
6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:00 p.m. Remington 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)
6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H)
6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town
7:00 p.m. Sam Houston 6:00 p.m. Sam Houston
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Remington
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H)
9:00 p.m. Fraser (H) 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H)

KENTUCKY DERBY
FUTURE WAGER

8

11:15a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

Saratoga (H)
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay
Harrah's Philly (H)
Keeneland

Laurel

Aqueduct

1:05 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Miami Valley (H)
Fonner
Oaklawn
Remington
Santa Anita
Sunland
Golden Gate
Century (H)
Fraser (H)
Turf Paradise
Rosecroft (H)
Flamboro (H)
Rideau (H)

6:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Pocono (H)
Pompano (H)
Los Alamitos
Australia

9

11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Mahoning Valley
Monticello (H)
Parx

Sam Houston
The Meadows (H)

Will Rogers
Miami Valley (H)
Turf Paradise
Harrington (H)
Northfield (H)
Western Fair (H)
Yonkers (H)

Pocono (H)
Woodbine (H)
Pompano (H)
Australia

10

11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:05 p.m.

Mahoning Valley
Monticello (H)
Parx

The Meadows (H)

1:05 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

Will Rogers
Miami Valley (H)
Sunland

Turf Paradise
Harrington (H)
Northfield (H)
Western Fair (H)
Hoosier (H)
Yonkers (H)

6:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Pocono (H)
Pompano (H)
Australia

11

11:25 a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

Harrah's Philly (H)
Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley
Keeneland

The Meadows (H)
Aqueduct

Oaklawn

Buffalo (H)
Harrington (H)
Northfield (H)
Western Fair (H)
Hoosier (H)
Rosecroft (H)
Evangeline

1:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

Charles Town
Australia

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

12

11:15a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Saratoga (H)
Harrah's Philly (H)
Gulfstream
Monticello (H)
Keeneland
Aqueduct

Oaklawn
Santa Anita
Hawthorne
Penn National
Flamboro (H)
Hoosier (H)
Evangeline
Yonkers (H)

Charles Town
Remington
Woodbine (H)
Australia

13

11:25 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:35a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:05 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:55 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

14

Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m.
Freehold (H) 11:35 a.m.
Gulfstream 11:35a.m.
Tampa Bay 11:55 a.m.
Keeneland 12:05 p.m.
Laurel 12:10 p.m.
Aqueduct 12:20 p.m.
Oaklawn 1:05 p.m.
Sunland 1:30 p.m.
Santa Anita 1:30 p.m.
Golden Gate 1:30 p.m.
Fonner 2:00 p.m.
Hawthorne 2:15 p.m.
Buffalo (H) 2:15 p.m.
Penn National 3:10 p.m.
Miami Valley (H) 3:25 p.m.
Hoosier (H) 5:00 p.m.
Saratoga (H) 5:00 p.m.
Evangeline 5:00 p.m.
Yonkers (H) 5:05 p.m.
Western Fair (H) 5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
Charles Town 5:50 p.m.
Remington 5:50 p.m.
Meadowlands (H)
Woodbine (H) 6:00 p.m.
Sam Houston 6:00 p.m.
Australia 6:00 p.m.
Cal-Expo (H) 6:00 p.m.
Los Alamitos 6:15 p.m.
Fraser (H) 6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Mahoning Valley
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay
Parx

Keeneland
Laurel

Aqueduct

Will Rogers
Fonner
Oaklawn
Sunland
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Century (H)
Hawthorne
Turf Paradise
Penn National
Flamboro (H)
Northfield (H)
Miami Valley (H)
Hoosier (H)
Saratoga (H)
Evangeline
Yonkers (H)

Charles Town
Sam Houston
Remington
Pocono (H)
Meadowlands (H)
Woodbine (H)
Los Alamitos
Australia
Cal-Expo (H)
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Aaainiboia Douwns ois Dowas
GAMING & EVENT CENTRE GAMING & EVENT CENTRE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Mahoning Valley
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Freehold (H) 11:30 a.m. Charles Town
11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
11:40 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 12:00 p.m. Sam Houston 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay
12:05 p.m. Keeneland 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 11:55 a.m. Parx
12:10 p.m. Laurel 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand 12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 1:00 p.m. Will Rogers 1:05 p.m. Will Rogers 12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 12:05 p.m. Keeneland
1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:30 p.m. Sunland 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand 12:10 p.m. Laurel
1:30 p.m. Fonner 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 12:20 p.m. Aqueduct
1:30 p.m. Remington 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate
1:30 p.m. Santa Anita 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 3:00 p.m. Fonner 1:30 p.m. Fonner
1:30 p.m. Sunland 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita
2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate
2:15 p.m. Century (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:15 p.m. Century (H)
3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 2:35 p.m. Lone Star
3:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne
5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 6:30 p.m. Mohawk (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Remington 5:45 p.m. Saratoga (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:00 p.m. Penn National
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:35 p.m. Lone Star 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H)
6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 5:55 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 5:05 p.m. Indiana Grand
7:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Remington 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H)
6:15 p.m. Detla 5:45 p.m. Saratoga (H)
6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)
7:00 p.m. Lone Star
7:00 p.m. Sam Houston 6:00 p.m. Sam Houston
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Remington
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:15 p.m. Delta
6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H)
11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:25 a.m. Belmont
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Freehold (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:45 a.m. Mahoning Valley 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay
11:40 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 12:00 p.m. Sam Houston 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay 11:45 a.m. Churchill
12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 11:55 a.m. Belmont 11:55 a.m. Parx
12:05 p.m. Keeneland 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand 12:05 p.m. Keeneland 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
12:10 p.m. Laurel 1:05 p.m. Will Rogers 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
12:20 p.m. Aqueduct 1:00 p.m. Will Rogers 1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:10 p.m. Laurel
1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 12:20 p.m. Belterra
1:30 p.m. Fonner 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 1:05 p.m. Indiana Grand
1:30 p.m. Remington 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita 1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows
1:30 p.m. Santa Anita 4:00 p.m. Sunray 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 1:30 p.m. Fonner
2:15 p.m. Golden Gate 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:00 p.m. Fonner 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita
2:15 p.m. Sunray 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne 2:15 p.m. Golden Gate
2:15 p.m. Century (H) 5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 4:00 p.m. Sunray 2:15 p.m. Century (H)
2:35 p.m. Lone Star 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 4:30 p.m. The Meadows (H) 2:35 p.m. Lone Star
3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise 6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:00 p.m. Penn National 3:10 p.m. Hawthorne
3:40 p.m. Rosecroft (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Remington 5:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H) 3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise
3:50 p.m. Hastings 6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 3:50 p.m. Hastings
4:00 p.m. Emerald 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:10 p.m. Woodbine (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 4:00 p.m. Emerald
5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 8:00 p.m. Australia 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 5:55 p.m. Western Fair (H) 5:00 p.m. Flamboro (H)
5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:05 p.m. Indiana Grand
6:20 p.m. Pompano (H) 6:00 p.m. Remington 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H)
7:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:15 p.m. Detla 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
7:00 p.m. Lone Star 6:00 p.m. Sam Houston
7:00 p.m. Sam Houston 6:00 p.m. Remington
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
8:15 p.m. Cal-Expo (H)
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GAMING & EVENT CENTRE

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

29

11:15a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55a.m
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Saratoga (H)
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay
Harrah's Philly (H)
Belmont
Woodbine

Laurel

Belterra

Prairie Meadows
Fonner
Remington
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Sunray
Century (H)
Lone Star
Turf Paradise
Rosecroft (H)
Hastings
Emerald
Flamboro (H)
Rideau (H)

Pocono (H)
Pompano (H)
Los Alamitos
Australia

30

11:50 a.m. Monticello (H)
11:55 a.m. Parx

12:00 p.m. Sam Houston
12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H)
12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
12:40 p.m. Thistledown

1:00 p.m. Will Rogers
1:05 p.m. Miami Valley (H)
3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H)
3:25 p.m. Turf Paradise
4:00 p.m. Sunray

4:00 p.m. Harrington (H)
5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
5:15 p.m. Western Fair (H)
5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)

6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia






